08.05.2017

KUR'AN-I KERIM Il - Uzaktan EgitimBGrubu Randew Listesi

KUR'AN-I KERIM Il - Uzaktan Egitim B Grubu

Numara

u140402231
u140402035
u140402195
u140402292
u140402011
u140402146
u120402284
u140402387
u140402016
u140402243
u140402278
u140402462
u140402280
u140402332
u140402322
u140402082
u140402138
u140402442
u120402434
u140402210
u140402395
u140402354
u140402079
u140402304
u140402459
u120402572
u140402604
u140402448
u080402028
u140402104
u140402140

Ad Soyad

ELIF KOKCAM
BAHAR YOLDAS
AYSE NUR YILDIZ

SUMEYYA YALCINKAYALAR

ESRA ERIS

MiINE ALTINKAYIK
NIMET CAKIR
SEYMA OZDEMIR

YASEMIN OZCELIK GUL
MUHAMMET ALi KUZEY

NURSEL SERTCAN
FATMA CAN
GULSEN GELGOR
AYSE GUL UCAR
MELIKE TORU
AYSENUR ERDEM
YASEMIN SADIM
NILGUN TAHAN
EMINE KARACA
SUMEYYA CAN
MERYEM YILDIZ
ESRA AKARSU
AYSENUR KOC
MERYEM PEKCAN
RABIA TURKYILMAZ
DILEK HIRDIC
DILEK TURK O.
YASEMIN ESEN
AYCAN TURAN
ZEYNEP KILICARSLAN
SEVIL CENDIK

http://abs.sakarya.edu.tr/Ders/Randewu/Liste/504074

Randevu Tarihi

08.05.2017 09:00:00
08.05.2017 09:10:00
08.05.2017 09:15:00
08.05.2017 09:35:00
08.05.2017 09:45:00
08.05.2017 09:55:00
08.05.2017 10:00:00
08.05.2017 10:05:00
08.05.2017 10:25:00
08.05.2017 10:35:00
08.05.2017 10:55:00
08.05.2017 11:05:00
08.05.2017 11:15:00
08.05.2017 11:55:00
08.05.2017 12:20:00
08.05.2017 12:35:00
08.05.2017 12:40:00
08.05.2017 12:45:00
08.05.2017 12:50:00
08.05.2017 12:55:00
09.05.2017 11:30:00
09.05.2017 11:35:00
09.05.2017 11:40:00
09.05.2017 11:45:00
09.05.2017 11:50:00
09.05.2017 11:55:00
09.05.2017 12:00:00
09.05.2017 12:05:00
09.05.2017 12:10:00
09.05.2017 12:15:00
09.05.2017 12:20:00

Otomatik Atama
Ogrenci
Ogrenci
Ogrenci
Ogrenci
Ogrenci
Ogrenci
Ogrenci
Ogrenci
Ogrenci
Ogrenci
Ogrenci
Ogrenci
Ogrenci
Ogrenci
Ogrenci
Ogrenci
Ogrenci
Ogrenci
Ogrenci
Ogrenci
Ogrenci
Ogrenci
Ogrenci
Ogrenci
Ogrenci
Ogrenci
Ogrenci
Ogrenci
Otomatik
Ogrenci

Ogrenci

110



08.05.2017

Numara

u090402300
u100402371
u110402062
u110402064
u090402364
u140402152
u140402266
u140402043
u130402428
u140402348
u140402074
u140402206
u140402310
u140402024
u140402118
u140402008
u140402116
u110402240
u140402144
u140402183
u140402246
u140402060
u090402159
u110402252
u140402452
u140402084
u120402016
u110402255
u110402418
u120402234
u140402436
u130402570
u140402204

KUR'AN-I KERIM Il - Uzaktan EgitimBGrubu Randew Listesi

Ad Soyad

MEHMET KULUS
HUSEYIN GEZER
SERAP AKPINAR
ZEHRA ARSLAN
NERGIZ USTA

IREM ALTINISIK
NEJLA GOKCAY
MERVE SEYMA COLAK
ASUMAN PINARLI
HIiLAL OTKUR

TUBA TASBOGAZ
SUZAN OKTEN KULUNK
HAMDI KARAGUL
FATIMA GENCER
ESMA BIYIKLIOGLU
GULAY ARICAN
GULTEN GOLBASI
AMINE CIFTCi
MERYEM YILDIZHAN
SEVIM GENGC
HATICE TOKAY
HACER DURU
MAHMUT YILMAZLAR
MELEK OZTURK
KIYMET SAMASTI
KUBRA OZDEMIR
IREM RABIA AR
NURGUL CORAKLI
REYHAN AYSE ZARIF
RUKIYE SENDIL

ELIF ERAL

ESRA DURSUN
NURCAN USTA

http://abs.sakarya.edu.tr/Ders/Randewu/Liste/504074

Randevu Tarihi

09.05.2017 12:25:00
09.05.2017 12:30:00
09.05.2017 12:35:00
09.05.2017 12:40:00
09.05.2017 12:45:00
09.05.2017 12:50:00
09.05.2017 12:55:00
09.05.2017 13:00:00
09.05.2017 13:05:00
09.05.2017 13:10:00
09.05.2017 13:15:00
09.05.2017 13:20:00
09.05.2017 13:25:00
09.05.2017 13:30:00
09.05.2017 13:35:00
09.05.2017 13:40:00
09.05.2017 13:45:00
09.05.2017 13:50:00
09.05.2017 13:55:00
09.05.2017 14:00:00
09.05.2017 14:05:00
09.05.2017 14:10:00
09.05.2017 14:15:00
09.05.2017 14:20:00
09.05.2017 14:25:00
09.05.2017 14:30:00
09.05.2017 14:35:00
09.05.2017 14:40:00
09.05.2017 14:45:00
09.05.2017 14:50:00
09.05.2017 14:55:00
09.05.2017 15:00:00
09.05.2017 15:05:00

Otomatik Atama
Otomatik
Otomatik
Otomatik
Otomatik
Ogrenci
Ogrenci
Ogrenci
Ogrenci
Ogrenci
Ogrenci
Ogrenci
Ogrenci
Ogrenci
Ogrenci
Ogrenci
Ogrenci
Ogrenci
Otomatik
Ogrenci
Ogrenci
Ogrenci
Ogrenci
Ogrenci
Otomatik
Ogrenci
Ogrenci
Ogrenci
Otomatik
Otomatik
Ogrenci
Ogrenci
Ogrenci

Ogrenci

2/10



08.05.2017

Numara

u140402027
u110402420
u110402484
u120402020
u120402038
u120402043
u120402182
u120402188
u120402299
u140402226
u120402300
u120402310
u120402380
u120402400
u120402402
u140402135
u140402040
u120402486
u130402018
u140402410
u130402152
u140402002
u140402044
u130402264
u140402175
u130402032
u130402039
u130402170
u130402046
u130402070
u140402178
u130402088
u130402188

KUR'AN-I KERIM Il - Uzaktan EgitimBGrubu Randew Listesi

Ad Soyad

RUMEYSA BODURLUK
HATICE HiLAL GUMUSOK
HULYA KELES

SULE YAVAS

SIDIKA OZEN

AISE HUMEYRA MERAL
TUBA GIZEM KIRICI
ZUHAL PAZAR

FERHAT COSGUN
REYHAN BAYRAKTAR
AYSEGUL CAKIR
ULVIYE POLAT

SEMA GUL

ZEYNEP TUTAK

NESE AKYUREK
RUMEYSA KUCUK
SAHINDE RUMEYSA KALKAN
BEDRIYE CIRPAN
EMRAH CEKEN
PERIHAN OZBEK

SEVIL YASAR

ZELIHA CELIK
MiHRIBAN KUTLU
ESMANUR ERBAY
ZERRIN DUMAN
ZEYNEP MUTLU
OZNUR KATAK

FATMA BALTACI
FATMA TEKIN

SEMA VURGUN

ECE KARAUL
FATIMATUZZEHRA TURKOGLU
UMMU KOCALAY

http://abs.sakarya.edu.tr/Ders/Randewu/Liste/504074

Randevu Tarihi

09.05.2017 15:10:00
09.05.2017 15:15:00
09.05.2017 15:20:00
09.05.2017 15:25:00
09.05.2017 15:30:00
09.05.2017 15:35:00
09.05.2017 15:40:00
09.05.2017 15:45:00
09.05.2017 15:50:00
09.05.2017 15:55:00
09.05.2017 16:00:00
09.05.2017 16:05:00
09.05.2017 16:10:00
09.05.2017 16:15:00
09.05.2017 16:20:00
09.05.2017 16:25:00
09.05.2017 16:30:00
09.05.2017 16:35:00
09.05.2017 16:40:00
09.05.2017 16:45:00
09.05.2017 16:50:00
09.05.2017 16:55:00
09.05.2017 17:00:00
09.05.2017 17:05:00
09.05.2017 17:10:00
09.05.2017 17:15:00
09.05.2017 17:20:00
09.05.2017 17:25:00
09.05.2017 17:30:00
09.05.2017 17:35:00
09.05.2017 17:40:00
09.05.2017 17:45:00
09.05.2017 17:50:00

Otomatik Atama
Ogrenci
Otomatik
Otomatik
Otomatik
Otomatik
Otomatik
Otomatik
Otomatik
Otomatik
Ogrenci
Otomatik
Otomatik
Otomatik
Otomatik
Otomatik
Ogrenci
Ogrenci
Otomatik
Otomatik
Ogrenci
Ogrenci
Ogrenci
Ogrenci
Ogrenci
Ogrenci
Otomatik
Otomatik
Ogrenci
Otomatik
Otomatik
Ogrenci
Otomatik

Otomatik

3/10



08.05.2017

Numara

u130402192
u130402011
u130402198
u130402210
u130402239
u130402254
u130402279
u130402364
u130402384
u140402004
u120402143
u140402015
u140402262
u140402127
u140402083
u140402020
u140402030
u140402036
u140402039
u140402052
u140402056
u140402096
u140402100
u140402108
u140402124
u130402571
u140402132
u140402156
u140402167
u140402171
u140402182
u140402184
u140402207

KUR'AN-I KERIM Il - Uzaktan EgitimBGrubu Randew Listesi

Ad Soyad

SINEHANIM SADIOGLU
SERIFE CICEKCI

HAWA SAHIN
YASEMIN CALISIR
NURDAN DANISMAZ
HATICE GULBENIZ
MEHMED CAHID KARAKAYA
EMINE CANGIR

SEDA SOYLEYICi
MEHMET EMIN YASAR
MUHAMMED iSHAK OZER
EMEL YILMAZ
MEHMET KOCMAN
AYSE AYDINLI
MUSTAFA BILICAN
MERVE TETIK

BAYRAM MUTLU
HAYRIYE DURSUN
GULSEN CECEN
CIGDEM ERDOGAN
TUBA YILMAZ

SENA KARAMUS
MEHMET YUCE
ABDULKERIM AYDIN
NURAY SEViL

SAMET TURHAN
ZUBEYDE YILMAZ
ERDAL SAV

AHMED SULEYMAN ULUSOY
EDA CINKO

GULAY KAZANCI

ELIF ALPARSLAN
KERIM MELLES

http://abs.sakarya.edu.tr/Ders/Randewu/Liste/504074

Randevu Tarihi

09.05.2017 17:55:00
09.05.2017 18:00:00
09.05.2017 18:05:00
09.05.2017 18:10:00
09.05.2017 18:15:00
09.05.2017 18:20:00
09.05.2017 18:25:00
09.05.2017 18:30:00
09.05.2017 18:35:00
09.05.2017 18:40:00
09.05.2017 18:45:00
09.05.2017 18:50:00
09.05.2017 18:55:00
09.05.2017 19:00:00
09.05.2017 19:05:00
09.05.2017 19:10:00
09.05.2017 19:15:00
09.05.2017 19:20:00
09.05.2017 19:25:00
09.05.2017 19:30:00
09.05.2017 19:35:00
09.05.2017 19:40:00
09.05.2017 19:45:00
09.05.2017 19:50:00
09.05.2017 19:55:00
09.05.2017 20:00:00
09.05.2017 20:05:00
09.05.2017 20:10:00
09.05.2017 20:15:00
09.05.2017 20:20:00
09.05.2017 20:25:00
09.05.2017 20:30:00
09.05.2017 20:35:00

Otomatik Atama
Otomatik
Ogrenci
Otomatik
Otomatik
Otomatik
Otomatik
Otomatik
Otomatik
Otomatik
Otomatik
Ogrenci
Otomatik
Ogrenci
Ogrenci
Ogrenci
Otomatik
Otomatik
Otomatik
Otomatik
Otomatik
Otomatik
Otomatik
Otomatik
Otomatik
Otomatik
Ogrenci
Otomatik
Otomatik
Otomatik
Otomatik
Otomatik
Otomatik

Otomatik

4/10



08.05.2017

Numara

u120402140
u140402168
u100402444
u140402032
u140402424
u140402435
u140402264
u140402019
u130402076
u120402599
u140402075
u120402259
u110402427
u120402584
u140402472
u120402086
u140402143
u140402220
u140402403
u140402360
u140402272
u140402428
u100402800
u140402232
u140402094
u110402196
u130402151
u140402412
u130402575
u140402148
u120402343
u120402008
u140402247

KUR'AN-I KERIM Il - Uzaktan EgitimBGrubu Randew Listesi

Ad Soyad

SELVER AKGUN

OMER TAHA YETER
ZULEYHA CALIK GARIP
AHMET CETINKAYA
TESLIME SEKEROGLU
MUBERRA CILA

AYSE NUR SARI
ILKNUR YILDIZ
HATICE DEMET KARACA
GULHAN ZEHRA KESKIL
ZELIHA KAVAK
UMMUHAN BAYRAM
ISA KARATAS

SULTAN HAMLACI
SERPIL DiSCi

SERIFE CALIK
YASEMIN AKYILDIZ
NURDANE CAKICI
SELCAN VURAL
SUMEYYE GUNAY
SUKRU AKKAYA
HAVWA OLCAY
GONUL YILMAZ
AYSEL UYKU

AYSE DUDU KARADAG
MERYEM PEKDEMIR
YASEMIN SIMSEK
GULAY OZDEN
NURAY HITALOGLU
SEHER TAGIL

ELIF BAGRIYANIK
AYSEGUL YILMAZ
SEYMA KARABAS

http://abs.sakarya.edu.tr/Ders/Randewu/Liste/504074

Randevu Tarihi

09.05.2017 20:40:00
09.05.2017 20:45:00
09.05.2017 20:50:00
09.05.2017 20:55:00
10.05.2017 11:30:00
10.05.2017 11:35:00
10.05.2017 11:40:00
10.05.2017 11:45:00
10.05.2017 11:50:00
10.05.2017 11:55:00
10.05.2017 12:00:00
10.05.2017 12:05:00
10.05.2017 12:10:00
10.05.2017 12:15:00
10.05.2017 12:20:00
10.05.2017 12:25:00
10.05.2017 12:30:00
10.05.2017 12:35:00
10.05.2017 12:40:00
10.05.2017 12:45:00
10.05.2017 12:50:00
10.05.2017 12:55:00
10.05.2017 13:00:00
10.05.2017 13:05:00
10.05.2017 13:10:00
10.05.2017 13:15:00
10.05.2017 13:20:00
10.05.2017 13:25:00
10.05.2017 13:30:00
10.05.2017 13:35:00
10.05.2017 13:40:00
10.05.2017 13:45:00
10.05.2017 13:50:00

Otomatik Atama
Ogrenci
Ogrenci
Ogrenci
Ogrenci
Ogrenci
Ogrenci
Ogrenci
Ogrenci
Ogrenci
Ogrenci
Ogrenci
Ogrenci
Ogrenci
Ogrenci
Ogrenci
Ogrenci
Ogrenci
Ogrenci
Ogrenci
Ogrenci
Ogrenci
Ogrenci
Ogrenci
Ogrenci
Ogrenci
Ogrenci
Ogrenci
Ogrenci
Ogrenci
Ogrenci
Ogrenci
Ogrenci

Ogrenci

5/10



08.05.2017

Numara

u140402051
u100402704
u120402114
u120402479
u140402018
u110402460
u130402406
u140402112
u140402351
u140402239
u140402111
u140402380
u140402200
u140402252
u120402426
u140402194
u130402096
u140402098
u140402359
u120402168
u140402414
u140402268
u140402286
u140402396
u120402032
u140402364
u140402088
u140402131
u140402471
u140402392
u090402128
u140402238
u130402056

KUR'AN-I KERIM Il - Uzaktan EgitimBGrubu Randew Listesi

Ad Soyad

SEMANUR AYDEMIR
NAFIYE BAGCI

FATMA CELIK

PEMBE AYDIN

YUSRA ARVAS
YASEMIN SENGOZ
AYSE KARA

GULAY YILMAZ
KUBRA ARABOGLU
ZEHRA KOSE

EMEL DINLER
SUMEYRA BOYNUKARA
SADIYE CIFTCI

SELIM DURSUN
GiZEM 0zGUL

BiLAL DOGAN

OZLEM GURLER
SEMA UYSAL
SUMEYRA FETTAHOGLU
SELMA VARKAN

AKIN ORUC
AYSENUR YILMAZCAN
FIRDEVS TUBA ARSLAN
FERHAN ARI

MESUT KILINC
ZEYNEP URUN

BUSRA KOYLU

AYSE YELGEL

CANAN ARAS

BETUL SENTURK
FATIH SAKACI
NURSEL YUCEER
BANUR GUNDUZ

http://abs.sakarya.edu.tr/Ders/Randewu/Liste/504074

Randevu Tarihi

10.05.2017 13:55:00
10.05.2017 14:00:00
10.05.2017 14:05:00
10.05.2017 14:10:00
10.05.2017 14:15:00
10.05.2017 14:20:00
10.05.2017 14:25:00
11.05.2017 14:30:00
11.05.2017 14:35:00
11.05.2017 14:40:00
11.05.2017 14:45:00
11.05.2017 14:50:00
11.05.2017 14:55:00
11.05.2017 15:00:00
11.05.2017 15:05:00
11.05.2017 15:10:00
11.05.2017 15:15:00
11.05.2017 15:20:00
11.05.2017 15:25:00
11.05.2017 15:30:00
11.05.2017 15:35:00
11.05.2017 15:40:00
11.05.2017 15:45:00
11.05.2017 15:50:00
11.05.2017 15:55:00
11.05.2017 16:00:00
11.05.2017 16:05:00
11.05.2017 16:10:00
11.05.2017 16:15:00
11.05.2017 16:20:00
11.05.2017 16:25:00
11.05.2017 16:30:00
11.05.2017 16:35:00

Otomatik Atama
Ogrenci
Ogrenci
Ogrenci
Ogrenci
Ogrenci
Ogrenci
Ogrenci
Ogrenci
Ogrenci
Ogrenci
Ogrenci
Ogrenci
Ogrenci
Ogrenci
Ogrenci
Ogrenci
Ogrenci
Ogrenci
Ogrenci
Ogrenci
Ogrenci
Ogrenci
Ogrenci
Ogrenci
Ogrenci
Ogrenci
Ogrenci
Ogrenci
Ogrenci
Ogrenci
Ogrenci
Ogrenci

Ogrenci

6/10



08.05.2017

Numara

u140402339
u140402228
u140402296
u140402164
u140402458
u140402408
u140402120
u120402446
u140402275
u140402432
u140402335
u140402244
u140402022
u130402371
u130402255
u140402447
u140402190
u130402028
u140402115
u140402324
u140402438
u140402136
u080402456
u140402160
u120402390
u120402568
u120402200
u120402291
u130402035
u100402463
u140402415
u130402300
u140402163

KUR'AN-I KERIM Il - Uzaktan EgitimBGrubu Randew Listesi

Ad Soyad

HABIBE BAYIRKAN
AYLA KUSAT

HATICE CANSOY
FATMA BESIROGLU
FATIH AKMANSEN
MUSTAFA ISMAIL BASARICI
MERVE CELIK
MURUVVET SEYMA TURE
MEHMET SALIH BUYUKYAZICI
AYSE KALAAGASI
IBRAHIM GUVEN
SEMA YESILYURT

ERDI OZDEMIR
KEZBAN CETIN
NACIYE KARAMAN
HACER MUTLU

VESILE NUR CELIK
HATICE UNAL

CANAN ALACAYAKA
TAHIR ZEKi KANDEMIR
ESRA KIRTAY

SERAP YITIK

MEHMET SAYGILI
AMINE ALAN

SEMRA iNYURT
GULSEN CENGEL
SEHER YAY

EYUP TANER TOKALAC
IZZET EZGiI

SUMEYRA YUREKLI
MERVE TUNCER

SEVGI ELMALI

SELMA YALCIN

http://abs.sakarya.edu.tr/Ders/Randewu/Liste/504074

Randevu Tarihi

11.05.2017 16:40:00
11.05.2017 16:45:00
11.05.2017 16:50:00
11.05.2017 16:55:00
11.05.2017 17:00:00
11.05.2017 17:05:00
11.05.2017 17:10:00
11.05.2017 17:15:00
11.05.2017 17:20:00
11.05.2017 17:25:00
11.05.2017 17:30:00
11.05.2017 17:35:00
11.05.2017 17:40:00
11.05.2017 17:45:00
11.05.2017 17:50:00
11.05.2017 17:55:00
11.05.2017 18:00:00
11.05.2017 18:05:00
11.05.2017 18:10:00
11.05.2017 18:15:00
11.05.2017 18:20:00
11.05.2017 18:25:00
11.05.2017 18:30:00
11.05.2017 18:35:00
11.05.2017 18:40:00
11.05.2017 18:45:00
11.05.2017 18:50:00
11.05.2017 18:55:00
13.05.2017 12:00:00
13.05.2017 12:05:00
13.05.2017 12:10:00
13.05.2017 12:15:00
13.05.2017 12:20:00

Otomatik Atama
Ogrenci
Ogrenci
Ogrenci
Ogrenci
Ogrenci
Ogrenci
Ogrenci
Ogrenci
Ogrenci
Ogrenci
Ogrenci
Ogrenci
Ogrenci
Ogrenci
Ogrenci
Ogrenci
Ogrenci
Ogrenci
Ogrenci
Ogrenci
Ogrenci
Ogrenci
Ogrenci
Ogrenci
Ogrenci
Ogrenci
Ogrenci
Ogrenci
Ogrenci
Ogrenci
Ogrenci
Ogrenci

Ogrenci

710



08.05.2017

Numara

u140402416
u110402104
u110402038
u140402012
u140402312
u140402208
u110402512
u140402064
u140402155
u140402192
u140402076
u120402594
u140402379
u140402048
u140402404
u140402198
u140402059
u140402411
u140402188
u140402058
u140402456
u140402288
u140402284
u140402068
u140402311
u140402196
u140402055
u140402274
u140402092
u130402123
u140402067
u140402330
u140402010

KUR'AN-I KERIM Il - Uzaktan EgitimBGrubu Randew Listesi

Ad Soyad

ISA DARAKCI

TARIK ABLAK
YASEMIN UNLU
OZLEM SEFIL

MERAL HALE SEYLAN
MERVE ATILA

FAHRI GURKAN

ARIF MERCAN

FIRAT YAPRAK
DAVUT KELES
MERYEM YARDIMCI
HUSEYiIN TANRIOVER
ESRA YILMAZ

GULAY ULUDAG
RABIA GOKCE
GULSUM TUYLUOGLU
ESRANUR KONCA
EMINE GUL OZYURT
HULYA AKKURT
HASAN HUSEYIN AKKOCA
IBRAHIM HALICI
DILEK YILDIRIM
VILDAN TURKCAN
BIRSEN CALISIR
HABIBE AKARCESME
MUHAMMET OZTURK
MUKADDES AKCAYOL
NESLIHAN KILIC
DEMET SARIKAYA
SELMA DEREGOZU
FATMA TAS

ASLIHAN BEYTER
SEHER AYDIN

http://abs.sakarya.edu.tr/Ders/Randewu/Liste/504074

Randevu Tarihi

13.05.2017 12:25:00
13.05.2017 12:30:00
13.05.2017 12:35:00
13.05.2017 12:40:00
13.05.2017 12:45:00
13.05.2017 12:50:00
13.05.2017 12:55:00
13.05.2017 13:00:00
13.05.2017 13:05:00
13.05.2017 13:10:00
13.05.2017 13:15:00
13.05.2017 13:20:00
13.05.2017 13:25:00
13.05.2017 13:30:00
13.05.2017 13:35:00
13.05.2017 13:40:00
13.05.2017 13:45:00
13.05.2017 13:50:00
13.05.2017 13:55:00
13.05.2017 14:00:00
13.05.2017 14:05:00
13.05.2017 14:10:00
13.05.2017 14:15:00
13.05.2017 14:20:00
13.05.2017 14:25:00
13.05.2017 14:30:00
13.05.2017 14:35:00
13.05.2017 14:40:00
13.05.2017 14:45:00
13.05.2017 14:50:00
13.05.2017 14:55:00
13.05.2017 15:00:00
13.05.2017 15:05:00

Otomatik Atama
Ogrenci
Ogrenci
Ogrenci
Ogrenci
Ogrenci
Ogrenci
Ogrenci
Ogrenci
Ogrenci
Ogrenci
Ogrenci
Ogrenci
Ogrenci
Ogrenci
Ogrenci
Ogrenci
Ogrenci
Ogrenci
Ogrenci
Ogrenci
Ogrenci
Ogrenci
Ogrenci
Ogrenci
Ogrenci
Ogrenci
Ogrenci
Ogrenci
Ogrenci
Ogrenci
Ogrenci
Ogrenci

Ogrenci

8/10



08.05.2017

Numara

u140402254
u140402352
u140402336
u140402460
u120402127
u140402388
u120402516
u140402420
u140402166
u130402302
u140402299
u120402258
u120402212
u090402098
u130402224
u140402372
u140402180
u140402080
u120402235
u140402276
u090402450
u120402588
u140402212
u140402214
u140402236
u140402240
u140402248
u140402256
u140402260
u140402295
u140402300
u140402308
u140402340

KUR'AN-I KERIM Il - Uzaktan EgitimBGrubu Randew Listesi

Ad Soyad

SIDIKA KEVSER AYDIN
AYSE SAHIN

DILBER HARDAL
RABIA ATIK

HANIFE ERBIL
KUBRA OZTOP
BETUL AKTAN

AYSE NUR OZBASARAN
TALHA YiGIT

ELIF BAYRAK
ZEYNEP SARAC
UMMUHAN BUR
EMINE HATUN OZTURK
AYSE OZDEMIR
BEHIYE KORKMAZ
AYSE TEPELI

UMRAN iISMAILOGLU
SEYMANUR CINAR
HULYA CANPOLAT
MERYEM AKKAYA
RUVEYDE GENG
BURCIN ATMACA
GOKCEN TURKER
SIRIN ULAS

RUKIYE BASKAYA
SERPIL KARA

ELIF YAGIZ

MINE AKAY

SENNUR BAYAR
AYSEGUL TiLKIOGLU
AYSEL DEMIRCI
SEHER DUNDAR
SUMERYA BATMAZ

http://abs.sakarya.edu.tr/Ders/Randewu/Liste/504074

Randevu Tarihi

13.05.2017 15:10:00
13.05.2017 15:15:00
13.05.2017 15:20:00
13.05.2017 15:25:00
13.05.2017 15:30:00
13.05.2017 15:35:00
13.05.2017 15:40:00
13.05.2017 15:45:00
13.05.2017 15:50:00
13.05.2017 15:55:00
13.05.2017 16:00:00
13.05.2017 16:05:00
13.05.2017 16:10:00
13.05.2017 16:15:00
13.05.2017 16:20:00
13.05.2017 16:25:00
13.05.2017 16:30:00
13.05.2017 16:35:00
13.05.2017 16:40:00
13.05.2017 16:45:00
13.05.2017 16:50:00
13.05.2017 16:55:00
13.05.2017 17:00:00
13.05.2017 17:05:00
13.05.2017 17:10:00
13.05.2017 17:15:00
13.05.2017 17:20:00
13.05.2017 17:25:00
13.05.2017 17:30:00
13.05.2017 17:35:00
13.05.2017 17:40:00
13.05.2017 17:45:00
13.05.2017 17:50:00

Otomatik Atama
Ogrenci
Ogrenci
Ogrenci
Ogrenci
Ogrenci
Ogrenci
Ogrenci
Ogrenci
Ogrenci
Ogrenci
Ogrenci
Ogrenci
Ogrenci
Ogrenci
Ogrenci
Ogrenci
Ogrenci
Ogrenci
Ogrenci
Ogrenci
Ogrenci
Ogrenci
Otomatik
Otomatik
Otomatik
Otomatik
Otomatik
Otomatik
Otomatik
Otomatik
Otomatik
Otomatik

Otomatik

910



08.05.2017

Numara

u140402347
u140402368
u140402374
u140402376
u140402382
u140402386
u140402402
u140402439
u140402444
u140402455
u140402464
u140402466

KUR'AN-I KERIM Il - Uzaktan EgitimBGrubu Randew Listesi

Ad Soyad

GIYASEDDIN KARATEPE
ELIF KAMA

AYSE BETUL AKGUL
PAMUK KOSE

MERYEM TURK

ELIF YAZAR
MUHAMMED EMIN SEN
FATIMA KiP

SEVGI SIMSEK

VILDAN GULSEN

ARZU SAHIN

AYSEL BILIR

http://abs.sakarya.edu.tr/Ders/Randewu/Liste/504074

Randevu Tarihi

13.05.2017 17:55:00
13.05.2017 18:00:00
13.05.2017 18:05:00
13.05.2017 18:10:00
13.05.2017 18:15:00
13.05.2017 18:20:00
13.05.2017 18:25:00
13.05.2017 18:30:00
13.05.2017 18:35:00
13.05.2017 18:40:00
13.05.2017 18:45:00
13.05.2017 18:50:00

Otomatik Atama
Otomatik
Otomatik
Otomatik
Otomatik
Otomatik
Otomatik
Otomatik
Otomatik
Otomatik
Otomatik
Otomatik

Otomatik
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